
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 2:52:12pm
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Event 6: WMAS5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 13 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC) 2:42.832
Half Lap 15.527 (1)

Lap 1 25.471 25.471 (1)
Lap 2 19.170 44.642 (1)
Lap 3 19.136 1:03.778 (1)
Lap 4 19.019 1:22.798 (1)
Lap 5 19.311 1:42.110 (1)
Lap 6 19.404 2:01.514 (1)
Lap 7 20.302 2:21.817 (1)
Lap 8 21.015 2:42.832 (1)

2. 11 Alison HALE (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:56.805 +13.973
Half Lap 17.972 17.972 (2)

Lap 1 27.670 27.670 (2)
Lap 2 18.959 46.629 (2)
Lap 3 20.207 1:06.837 (2)
Lap 4 21.314 1:28.151 (2)
Lap 5 21.763 1:49.914 (2)
Lap 6 22.282 2:12.197 (2)
Lap 7 22.442 2:34.639 (2)
Lap 8 22.165 2:56.805 (2)


